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KRUSNOMAN EXTREME DIAMOND TRIATHLON

jméno

_Kliny, 12. 6. 2010
VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar.

LUKAS STEJSKAL(91), PAVEL LINET(83), JIRi DUCHEK(75), JAN FRANC(91)
JAKUB DIETRICH(96), JAROMIR SYNEK(74), TOMAS PRIBIL(74), PETR DIETRICH(62)
TOMAS IMMER(80), JAN WEBER(79), JIRi KRiZ(58), PETR $MiD(69)

NOVOTA Jan

LUKAS BLAIL(78), DAVID SAJNER(80)

MARTINEK Jan
HAVEL Ales
TUS Jaroslav

1981

1963
1969
1969

BAUMRT ONDRE.J(95), TILCER DANIEL(90), TROUSIL ONDREJ(93), FARA PETR(91)

KARLIK Robert
REZEK Petr
SKABA Pavel
TONDL David
SVARC Petr
PESAN Jan
ROUCEK Petr
ZBUZEK Michal
LOUBKOVA Katka
BALATKA Jaroslav
PASEYV Petr
SKODA Milan
ZUSTAK Vladislav

1976
1974
1974
1986
1966
1974
1981
1985
1981
1954
1965
1979
1980

PETRA LOBO(73), STANISLAV MATEJICEK(56), TOMAS JAVUREK(71), JAN RAUSER(75)

ROUCEK Pavel

ZDENEK CHALUPA(76), ZDENEK BUDINA(76)
STOLBOVA JANA(86), KRIZOVA ELISKA(66), BAUEROVA ANDREA(86), VACHULKOVA JITKA(63)

JERIE Miroslav
ZBUZEK Jaroslav
SEVCIK Pavel
ZEMAN Zbynék
HOMOLA Frantisek
KOS Pavel

IMMER Tomas
SVOBODA Josef

1973

1973
1965
1976
1954
1978
1975
1980
1977
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kat.
A100-124
A125-150
A150
M18-29
B60-80
M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
A99
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
M18-29
M40-49
M30-39
M18-29
M18-29
Z18-29
M50
M40-49
M30-39
M30-39
A150
M30-39
B60-80
A125-150
M30-39
M40-49
M30-39
M50
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39

tym
HUDY sport MOST
Hladova ¢ctyrka

KRUSNOMAN Elite Triathlon

Team
TT Cyklo Kenova

IRONDAVE TEAM

TK Vysehrad Praha
PRODOLI RACING TEAM
Spinfit Liberec

TJ Slavie Chomutov

TJ Slavie Chomutov

SP KOLO TRISPORTTEAM

CAFFE NANNI MTB Team
Tri Klub Pfibram

TRI zabky

DC Team

KL sport Most
Cykloadam

SKP Majak Jablonec n.N.
TJ Slavie Chomutov

Tri expert team

TT Haje

Tygr team

DC-team

Bike tuning team Rudna
Hvézdné kvarteto

Sabotage Litvinov

TTK Klatovy

Litvinov

Kotelna Dolni Habartice
www.pavelkos.cz

K3 Team Litvinov

IRON Stars Beroun

#kol
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cas
3:20:11
3:24:05
3:30:06
3:41:17
3:47:57
3:56:16
3:56:53
3:58:02
3:58:37
4:00:06
4:01:37
4:02:44
4:09:44
4:12:59
4:15:30
4:17:13
4:20:31
4:21:59
4:23:19
4:25:42
4:31:02
4:38:19
4:42:28
4:43:38
4:51:35
4:57:20
5:08:12
5:09:09
5:27:58
5:44:13
5:46:01
3:04:04
1:34:00
1:45:50

ztrata

0:03:54
0:09:55
0:21:06
0:27:45
0:36:05
0:36:42
0:37:51
0:38:26
0:39:55
0:41:26
0:42:33
0:49:33
0:52:48
0:55:19
0:57:02
1:00:20
1:01:47
1:03:08
1:05:30
1:10:51
1:18:08
1:22:17
1:23:27
1:31:24
1:37:09
1:48:01
1:48:58
2:07:47
2:24:02
2:25:50
2 kola
3 kola
3 kola
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32
31
24

23
37
34
35
40
27
19
16
39
28
30
29
36

20

22
17
38
21
18
26
33
25

jméno

KRUSNOMAN EXTREME DIAMOND TRIATHLON

Kliny, 12. 6. 2010

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar.

LUKAS STEJSKAL(91), PAVEL LINET(83), JIRi DUCHEK(75), JAN FRANC(91)
JAKUB DIETRICH(96), JAROMIR SYNEK(74), TOMAS PRIBIL(74), PETR DIETRICH(62)
TOMAS IMMER(80), JAN WEBER(79), JIR] KRiZ(58), PETR $MiD(69)

NOVOTA Jan

LUKAS BLAIL(78), DAVID SAJNER(80)

MARTINEK Jan
HAVEL Ale$
TUS Jaroslav

1981

1963
1969
1969

BAUMRT ONDREJ(95), TILCER DANIEL(90), TROUSIL ONDREJ(93), FARA PETR(91)

KARLIK Robert
REZEK Petr
SKABA Pavel
TONDL David
SVARC Petr
PESAN Jan
ROUCEK Petr
ZBUZEK Michal
LOUBKOVA Katka
BALATKA Jaroslav
PASEV Petr
SKODA Milan
ZUSTAK Vladislav

1976
1974
1974
1986
1966
1974
1981
1985
1981
1954
1965
1979
1980

PETRA LOBO(73), STANISLAV MATEJICEK(56), TOMAS JAVUREK(71), JAN RAUSER(75)

ROUCEK Pavel

1973

ZDENEK CHALUPA(76), ZDENEK BUDINA(76)
STOLBOVA JANA(86), KRIZOVA ELISKA(66), BAUEROVA ANDREA(86), VACHULKOVA JITKA(63)

JERIE Miroslav
ZBUZEK Jaroslav
SEVCIK Pavel
ZEMAN Zbynék
HOMOLA FrantiSek
KOS Pavel

IMMER Tomas
SVOBODA Josef

1973
1965
1976
1954
1978
1975
1980
1977

10.
11.
12.
13.
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kat.

A100-124
A125-150
A150
M18-29
B60-80
M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
A99
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
M18-29
M40-49
M30-39
M18-29
M18-29
Z18-29
M50
M40-49
M30-39
M30-39
A150
M30-39
B60-80
A125-150
M30-39
M40-49
M30-39
M50
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
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cas
3:20:11
3:24:05
3:30:06
3:41:17
3:47:57
3:56:16
3:56:53
3:58:02
3:58:37
4:00:06
4:01:37
4:02:44
4:09:44
4:12:59
4:15:30
4:17:13
4:20:31
4:21:59
4:23:19
4:25:42
4:31:02
4:38:19
4:42:28
4:43:38
4:51:35
4:57:20
5:08:12
5:09:09
5:27:58
5:44:13
5:46:01
3:04:04
1:34:00
1:45:50

plavani
0:19:59
0:18:13
0:18:38
0:21:15
0:21:51
0:22:12
0:20:43
0:18:26
0:16:18
0:22:45
0:25:30
0:21:47
0:21:25
0:25:04
0:22:51
0:19:18
0:25:33
0:24:11
0:28:36
0:23:39
0:20:34
0:19:27
0:31:05
0:19:57
0:32:29
0:25:04
0:32:31
0:35:11
0:25:02
0:32:52
0:36:06
0:24:46
0:18:38
0:22:47

kolo
1:04:33
1:06:22
1:09:41
1:10:46
1:13:23
1:17:37
1:16:17
1:15:24
1:20:32
1:17:59
1:16:47
1:22:51
1:17:43
1:19:27
1:20:03
1:20:53
1:18:59
1:25:13
1:23:54
1:12:19
1:28:14
1:29:05
1:46:14
1:23:34
1:32:59
1:39:04
1:31:25
1:27:53
1:44:28
1:42:35
1:44:10
1:33:09
1:15:22
1:23:03

mtb1
0:36:35
0:39:08
0:41:32
0:38:48
0:43:52
0:45:12
0:48:00
0:46:24
0:48:22
0:43:55
0:45:46
0:43:27
0:43:50
0:51:23
0:50:38
0:48:31
0:46:32
0:52:07
0:49:25
0:51:33
0:54:49
0:54:54
0:45:21
0:45:04
0:53:52
0:56:23
1:00:12
0:57:12
1:03:18
1:13:00
1:11:46
1:06:10

mtb2
0:37:44
0:41:28
0:42:26
0:38:46
0:45:10
0:47:27
0:46:50
0:48:39
0:50:00
0:45:24
0:45:53
0:44:33
0:49:17
0:53:35
0:51:36
0:53:00
0:50:20
0:53:45
0:52:06
1:01:41
0:57:02
0:56:59
0:46:10
0:48:01
1:04:16
0:58:03
1:00:33
0:58:56
1:13:32
1:16:30
1:07:28

béh
0:40:59
0:38:54
0:37:50
0:51:41
0:43:41
0:43:48
0:45:03
0:49:08
0:43:25
0:50:02
0:47:41
0:50:07
0:57:28
0:43:30
0:50:21
0:55:31
0:59:07
0:46:42
0:49:18
0:56:29
0:50:23
0:57:55
0:53:39
1:27:01
0:47:58
0:58:47
1:03:32
1:09:57
1:.01:38
0:59:17
1:06:31
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KRUSNOMAN EXTREME DIAMOND TRIATHLON
] Kliny, 12. 6 2010
VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA
jméno nar. kat tym
LUKAS STEJSKAL(91), PAVEL LINET(83), JIRi DUCHEK(75), JAN FRANC(91) A100-124 HUDY sport MOST
JAKUB DIETRICH(96), JAROMIR SYNEK(74), TOMAS PRIBIL(74), PETR DIETRICH(62) A125-150 Hladova étyika
STOLBOVA JANA(86), KRIZOVA ELISKA(66), BAUEROVA ANDREA(86), VACHULKOVA JITKA(63) A125-150 Hvézdné kvarteto
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PETRA LOBO(73), STANISLAV MATEJICEK(56), TOMAS JAVUREK(71), JAN RAUSER(75) A150  Tygrteam

TOMAS IMMER(80), JAN WEBER(79), JIRi KRiZ(58), PETR SMiD(69) A150  KRUSNOMAN Elite Triathlon Team
ZDENEK CHALUPA(76), ZDENEK BUDINA(76) B60-80  Bike tuning team Rudna
BAUMRT ONDREJ(95), TILCER DANIEL(90), TROUSIL ONDREJ(93), FARA PETR(91) A99 TJ Slavie Chomutov
LUKAS BLAIL(78), DAVID SAJNER(80) B60-80 IRONDAVE TEAM
ZBUZEK Michal 1985 M18-29 KL sport Most
ZBUZEK Jaroslav 1965 M40-49

HOMOLA FrantiSek 1978 M30-39 Kotelna Dolni Habartice
ROUCEK Petr 1981 M18-29 DC Team

ROUCEK Pavel 1973 M30-39  DC-team

ZEMAN Zbynék 1954 M50  Litvinov

JERIE Miroslav 1973 M30-39  Sabotage Litvinov
KARLIK Robert 1976 M30-39  TJ Slavie Chomutov
TUS Jaroslav 1969 M40-49  Spinfit Liberec
SVOBODA Josef 1977 M30-39 IRON Stars Beroun
KOS Pavel 1975 M30-39 www.pavelkos.cz
PESAN Jan 1974 M30-39  TRI zabky

BALATKA Jaroslav 1954 M50 SKP Majak Jablonec n.N.
SKODA Milan 1979 M30-39  Tri expert team

PASEV Petr 1965 M40-49  TJ Slavie Chomutov
HAVEL Ale$ 1969 M40-49 PRODOLI RACING TEAM
MARTINEK Jan 1963 M40-49 TK Vysehrad Praha
IMMER Tomas 1980 M30-39 K3 Team Litvinov
SKABA Pavel 1974 M30-39

TONDL David 1986 M18-29 CAFFE NANNI MTB Team
ZUSTAK Vladislav 1980 M30-39  TT Haje

REZEK Petr 1974 M30-39 SP KOLO TRISPORTTEAM
SEVCIK Pavel 1976 M30-39  TTK Klatovy
LOUBKOVA Katka 1981 Z18-29  Cykloadam

SVARC Petr 1966 M40-49  Tri Klub Pfibram
NOVOTA Jan 1981 M18-29 TT Cyklo Kenova
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